
BRAMSHAW PARISH COUNCIL

Payments
Clerk's gross salary (incl production of Bramshaw Telegraph)
Clerk's Office (home worker) allowance E25pm
Clerk's expenses (fuel)
Stationery/Admin
Clerk & Councillor Training
Election Expenses (Next to be held May 2023)
Insurance

Subscriptions

Audit

Room Hire

Village Maintenance:
(Tree Fencing Wych Green f800 + misc f500)

Annual Parish Meeting refreshments
S137

NF Disability, Church, Citizens Advice, Victim Support,
RBL Poppy Appeal
Other e.g. Defib
VAT paid

Gross Payments

Receipts

Precept

VAT reclaim
NFDC Grant (Tree Guard)
Other (Lengthsman balance)
Gross Receipts

BAND D contribution to Precept

APPROVED

2023/24

Approved
Budget

8,132.28

300.00
129.19

50.00

0.00

125.00

362.26

340.00

160.00

200.00

750.00

25.00

500.00

0.00

11,073.73

10,000.00
1.73

0.00
0.00

10,001.73

E29.12


