BRAMSHAW PARISH COUNCIL

	APPROVED 2023/24 Approved Budget
	£
Payments	
Clerk's gross salary (incl production of Bramshaw Telegraph)	8,132.28
Clerk's Office (home worker) allowance £25pm	300.00
Clerk's expenses (fuel)	129.19
Stationery/Admin	50.00
Clerk & Councillor Training	0.00
Election Expenses (Next to be held May 2023)	125.00
Insurance	362.26
Subscriptions	340.00
Audit	160.00
Room Hire	200.00
Village Maintenance: (Tree Fencing Wych Green £800 + misc £500)	750.00
Annual Parish Meeting refreshments	25.00
S137	
NF Disability, Church, Citizens Advice, Victim Support, RBL Poppy Appeal	500.00
Other e.g. Defib	0.00
VAT paid	
Gross Payments	11,073.73

Receipts	
Precept	10,000.00
VAT reclaim	1.73
NFDC Grant (Tree Guard)	0.00
Other (Lengthsman balance)	0.00
Gross Receipts	10,001.73
BAND D contribution to Precept	£29.12